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750ml
70gm
120gm
100gm
50gm
100gm
150gm

750ml

3x70ml
240gm
120gm

120gm
270gm
100gm

750ml

300gm
3x70ml
14.4gm
105gm
200gm
150gm

TDP-1

RM100

May Sparkling Fruit Juice (Fruit Cocktail)
Rona Fish Cracker Snack

2 in 1 Coconut Cookies {Green)

Bueno Recipe Butter Cookies (S)

Yimu Cheese Cookies

Bueno Recipe Black Sesame Oats Sticks
Bueno Recipe Kuih Bangkit

Basket; Deepavali Packaging & Decoration

RM 150

Camila Merlot 2015 (Product of Australia)
Bird's Nest with White Fungus & Rock Sugar
Alfredo Sling Hazel Milk Chocolate
Dailycious Classic Butter Cookies
(Blueberry Flavour & Almond)

Coco Oats Puffs (B)

Bueno Recipe Walnut Cookies

Bueno Recipe Black Sesame Oats Sticks
Basket, Deepavali Packaging & Decoration

RM200

Minaro Merlot 2014 {(Product of France)
Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)

Bird's Nest with White Fungus & Rock Sugar
Davidoff Cafe 100% Pure Coffee

Crispy Fiesta

Bueno Recipe Pineapple Tarts

Bueno Recipe Kuih Bangkit

Basket, Deepavali Packaging & Decoration



750ml

300gm
3x70ml

100gm
180gm

120gm
80gm

TDP-4

Jacob’s Creek Classic Shiraz
(Product of Austalia)

Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)
Bird's Nest with White Fungus
& Rock Sugar

Tchibo Gold Selection Premium
Coffee

Alfredo Tin Almond Milk

2 in 1 Coconut Cookies (Green)
Sincere Muruku Mixture
Basket, Deepavali Packaging

& Decoration

RM250 ,—-—o

TDP-6

TDP-5 RM350

750ml Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years gnﬁ.’.
- 240gm Alfredao Sling Hazel Milk Chocolate tﬁb‘{“ﬁ%g
i 3x70ml Bird's Nest with White Fungus & Rock Sugar BUTTER COOKIES

Pacilts of v

. 70ml  Honey
J ZOgaaug-Dailycious Classic Butter Cookies
© (Blueberry Flavour & Almond)

' 100g%m Redondo Chocolate Wafer Stick
Y #Bogm leno Recipe Black Sesame QOats Sticks
= @B0gm, 1cere Muruku Mixture
e 4 Coco Oats Puffs (B)

e @™ &S@ Deepavali Packaging & Decoration

70c| Johnnie Walker Red Label Whisky
240gm Alfredo Sling Hazel Milk Chocolate
3x70ml Bird's Nest with White Fungus & Rock Sugar
270ml  Honey
454gm  Dailycious Classic Butter Cookies
105gm Crispy Fiesta
14.4gm Davidoff Cafée 100% Pure Coffee
200gm Bueno Recipe Pineapple Tarts
Basket, Deepavali Packaging & Decoration

70c| Chivas Regal Premium Scotch Whisky 12 Years
240gm Alfredo Sling Hazel Milk Chocolate
Ix70ml Bird's Nest with White Fungus & Rock Sugar
270ml  Honey
454gm  Dailycious Classic Butter Cookies
105gm Crispy Fiesta
70gm  Rona Fish Cracker Snack
100gm Redondo Chocolate Wafer Stick
Basket, Deepavali Packaging & Decoration




70c|
240gm

240gm

280gm

3x70ml
270ml

p . 200gm
80gm

. I 70c|

240gm
3x70ml

270ml|
454gm

100gm
400gm

80gm
120gm

TDP-8

RM500

Hennesy Very Special Cognac

‘ @ ' < DP\T-]_

S/ ® RM150

750ml  May Sparkling Fruit Juice (Fruit Cocktail)

Sincero Couverture Milk = g ATk 240gm Alfredo Sling Hazel Milk Chocolate

Chocolate 120gm Dailycious Classic Butter Cookies (Blueberry Flavour
Alfredo Sling Hazel Milk & Almond)

Chocolate b 105gm Crispy Fiesta

70gm  Rona Fish Cracker Snack
= 100gm Redondo Chocolate Wafer Stick
. 56gm  Yimu Taro Cookies
Basket, Deepavali Packaging & Decoration

Checkers Assorted Almond
Coated with Milk & Dark
Chocolate (Generic Bear)
Bird’s Nest with White Fungus
& Rock Sugar

Honey

Bueno Recipe Butter Cookies (B)
Sincere Muruku Mixture
Basket, Deepavali Packaging
& Decoration

RMS00

The Macallan Aera Highland
Single Malt Scotch Whisky
Alfredo Sling Hazel Milk
Chocolate

Bird's Nest with White Fungus
& Rock Sugar

Honey

Dailycious Classic Butter
Cookies

Tchibo Gold Selection
Premium Coffee

Redondo Chocolate Wafer
Stick

Sincere Muruku Mixture

Coco Oats Puffs (B)

Basket, Deepavali Packaging
& Decoration
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DAVIDOFF

750ml
300gm
3x70ml
270ml
180gm
200gm
100gm

750ml
300gm
3x70ml
280gm

270ml

100gm
200gm
200gm

750ml
300gm
3x70ml
280gm

270ml
100gm
454gm
100pcs
105gm
270gm
80gm

RM200

Grante 100% Apple Juice

Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)

Bird’'s Nest with White Fungus & Rock Sugar
Honey

Alfredo Tin Almond Milk

Bueno Recipe Butter Cookies (B)

Bueno Recipe Black Sesame Oats Sticks
Basket, Deepavali Packaging & Decoration

RM300

J&EW Sparkling White Grape Juice

Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)

Bird’s Nest with White Fungus & Rock Sugar
Checkers Assorted Almond Coated with Milk & Dark
Chocolate (Generic Bear)

Honey

Tchibo Gold Selection Premium Coffee

Bueno Recipe Pineapple Tarts

Bueno Recipe Butter Cookies (B)

Basket, Deepavali Packaging & Decorative

DPV-4

RM500

Carljung Sparkling Juice (Germany)

Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)

Bird’'s Nest with White Fungus & Rock Sugar
Checkers Assorted Almond Coated with Milk & Dark
Chocolate (Generic Bear)

Honey

Davidoff Cafe Fine Aroma

Dailycious Classic Butter Cookies

Dilmah Premium Tea (Teabags)

Crispy Fiesta

Bueno Recipe Walnut Cookies

Sincere Muruku Mixture

Basket, Deepavali Packaging & Decorative



1.25L0
50gm
60gm

40gm
56gm
56gm
60gm

40gm

750ml

120gm
56gm
135gm

120gm
50gm
50gm
84gm
40gm
50gm

DP-1 o9eses- ad
RM60 & Q‘; The
Drinks ;

Yimu Oats Cookies ‘
Roona Strawberry Cookies with %@ﬁ
Strawberry Filling )
Bika Chicken Flavoured Crackers
Green Pea Snacks

Yimu Choc Cookies

Roona Chocolate Cookies with Soft
Hazelnut Chocolate Filling

Bika Prawn Flavoured Crackers
Deepavali Packaging & Decoration

RMS0

Valentino Sparkling Drink
(Product of Belgium)

2in 1 Coconut Cookies :
Yimu Choc Cookies oo
Ano Danish Fiesta Premium Butter
Cookies

Coco Oats Puffs (B)

M-Bites Mini Strawberry Wafer Rollss* 15"~ '

Yimu Oats Cookies Jads H _ 4 = som
Chicken Ring Snacks ' | " o : 50m
Bika Seafood Flavoured Crackers *}m ",-r' d.-@“" fr 270gm
M-Bites Mini Chocolate Wafer Rolls ' AE 7\"'\\ 70gm
D . : Bt I W T Q 120gm

eepavali Packaging & Decoration 5" « ¢ § * o \ g
+X il . N 9 ‘.Q_}\_! s JAMEEN COLLE 120gm

R ' 40gm

60gm

56gm
150gm

56gm

40gm

56gm
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RM100

May Sparkling Fruit Juice (Fruit Cocktail)
Bueno Recipe Walnut Cookies

Rona Fish Cracker Snack

2in 1 Coconut Cookies

Coco Qats Puffs (B)

Bika Prawn Flavoured Crackers

Yimu Hazelnut Chocolate Chip Cookies
Green Pea Snacks

Bueno Recipe Kuih Bangkit

Yimu Taro Cookies

Bika Chicken Flavoured Crackers
Green Pea Snacks

Deepavali Packaging & Decoration



v

DP-4 v
RM150 A

[ Q\'l '-“'n. b
Camila Merlot 2015 (Product of Australia) » b o8 e T

Alfredo Sling Hazel Milk Chocolate
Bueno Recipe Walnut Cookies

2 in 1 Coconut Cookies

Rona Fish Cracker Snack

Tropical Tapioca Chips

Yimu Choc Cookies

Bika Chicken Flavoured Crackers
Green Pea Snacks

Yimu Oats Cookies

Bika Seafood Flavoured Crackers
Green Pea Snacks

Deepavali Packaging & Decoration

RM200

750ml Jacob's Creek Classic Shiraz (Product of Austalia)
240gm Alfredo Sling Hazel Milk Chocolate

270gm Bueno Recipe Walnut Cookies ‘
" 70gm  Rona Fish Cracker Snack (% Q ¢
~  BOgm  Tropical Tapioca Chips @ @ [ |
| B6gm  Yimu Taro Cookies & \ @
56gm  Green Pea Snacks <« af&:‘ o
40gm  Bika Chicken Flavoured Crackers . b
100gm SKS Mini Durian Cookies e ._" =
150gm Bueno Recipe Kuih Bangkit 9’;1 %
60gm  Coco Oats Puffs (S) v ®
40gm  Bika Prawn Flavoured Crackers ® ( B
56gm  Green Pea Snacks ¥ | 4 ®

Deepavali Packaging & Decoration '



BAMPER COLLECTION

70cl
240gm
270gm
200gm
200gm
120gm
80gm
50gm
50gm
56gm
100gm
60gm
56gm
50gm
84gm

Y
v?v."
DP-6

R EN

Johnnie Walker Red Label V@ky

Bueno Recipe Pineapple Tarts
Bueno Recipe Butter Cookies (B)
Zin 1 Coconut Cookies

Tropical Tapioca Chips

M-Bites Mini Chocolate Wafer Rolls
¥Yimu Oats Cookies

Green Pea Snacks

SKS Mini Durian Cookies

Coco Oats Puffs (S)

Yimu Choc Cookies

M-Bites Mini Strawberry Wafer Rolls
Chicken Ring Snacks

Deepavali Packaging & Decoration

70cl
240gm
200gm
200gm
56gm
80gm
120gm
135gm
50gm
56gm
40gm
50gm
50gm
40gm
84gm

]
B
Alfredo Sling Hazel Milk Chocolate
Bueno Recipe Walnut Cookjes ‘ QD .

DP-7

Chivas Regal Premium Scotch Whisky 12 Yeary,
Alfredo Sling Hazel Milk Chocolate
Bueno Recipe Pineapple Tarts
Bueno Recipe Butter Cookies (B}
Yimu Choc Cookies

Tropical Tapioca Chips

Coco Qats Puffs (B)

Ano Danish Fiesta Premium Butter Cookies
M-Bites Mini Chocolate Wafer Rolls

Green Pea Snacks

Bika Seafood Flavoured Crackers

Yimu Oats Cookies

M-Bites Mini Strawberry Wafer Rolls

Bika Chicken Flavoured Crackers

Chicken Ring Snacks
Deepavali Packaging & Decoration



70cl
240gm
240gm
14.4gm
200gm
80gm
60gm
60gm
40gm
84gm
50gm
100gm
40gm
56gm
50gm

RM500

Hennesy Very Special Cognac
Sincero Couverture Milk Chocolate
Alfredo Sling Hazel Milk Chocolate
Davidoff Café 100% Pure Coffee
Bueno Recipe Butter Cookies (B)
Tropical Tapioca Chips

Yimu Hazelnut Chocolate Chip Cookies
Coco Oats Puffs (S)

Bika Chicken Flavoured Snacks
Chicken Ring Snacks

M-Bites Mini Chocolate Wafer Rolls
SKS Mini Durian Cookies

Bika Prawn Flavoured Crackers
Green Pea Snacks

M-Bites Mini Strawberry Wafer Rolls
Deepavali Packaging & Decoration

RMG600

70cl Martell Cognac V.S.0.P .

300gm Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24) 3

240gm Sincero Couverture Milk Chocolate il \ ¢
[~

40gm  Bika Chicken Flavoured Snacks
84gm  Chicken Ring Snacks
56gm  Yimu Choc Cookies
100gm SKS Mini Durian Cookies
40gm  Bika Seafood Flavoured Crackers
84gm  Chicken Ring Snacks

Deepavali Packaging & Decoration

110gm Alfredo 5 Selection Milk & White e Yo\ ?
270gm Bueno Recipe Walnut Cookies @, .
14.4gm Davidoff Café 100% Pure Coffee & Lgs
200gm Bueno Recipe Pineapple Tarts A A
70gm  Rona Fish Cracker Snack & d”r.“
80gm  Tropical Tapioca Chips j
§0gm  Yimu Oats Cookies \

60gm Coco Oats Puffs (S) & |



ORDER FORM DELIVERY INSTRUCTION

Hamper2u Sdn. Bhd. (789771-4) PLEASE PROVIDE FULL INFORMATION IN CAPITAL LETTERS.
No. 12, Jalan LP 1A/5, Taman Lestari Perdana,

Bandar Putra Permai, 43300 Seri Kembangan, Selangor.
oo i R Mt bt PRODUCTCODE | QUANTITY | UNITPRICE | DELIVERYCHARGES | TOTAL CHARGES

Email: inffo@hamper2u.my

Deliver to (Name)
ORDER BY Address
PLEASE PROVIDE FULL INFORMATION IN CAPITAL LETTERS.

Tel (H) Mobile Phone
Delivery Date (Between ) Delivery Time (Between
Message

Full Name
Bill To
Address
Email

Tel Mobile Phone

Sale Order (Office Use) DELIVERY INSTRUCTION
Date of Order PLEASE PROVIDE FULL INFORMATION IN CAPITAL LETTERS.

From

PRODUCT CODE QUANTITY UNIT PRICE DELIVERY CHARGES TOTAL CHARGES

Deliver to (Name)
Address

Customer Signature & Company Stamp Order Processed By (For Office Use Only)

Tel (H) Mobile Phone
Delivery Date (Between ) Delivery Time (Between
DELIVERY INSTRUCTION Message
PLEASE PROVIDE FULL INFORMATION IN CAPITAL LETTERS. From

PRODUCT CODE QUANTITY UNIT PRICE DELIVERY CHARGES TOTAL CHARGES

HAMPER DELIVERY TERM & CONDITIONS

Deliver to (Name) * The hampers will be delivered between 4 to 5 working days order is made. Should we need to contact you in the event that the
Address recipient is not available, please provide your full address and contact number including handphone number. Hamper2u will not be
responsible for any delays to incomplete or wrong addresses.

« If the recipient is not at home, has gone back to his/her hometown, moved out, changed address or has gone overseas, the ham-
per will be delivered after the festive season.

Tel (H) Mobile Phone

Delivery Date (Between ) Delivery Time (Between + In the event that the recipient is not available after a few attempts, the hamper is required to be collected by the purchaser from
Message Hamper2u.

+ All information is correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without prior notice. We reserve the right to replace or

From substitute any items in the hamper subject to stock availability.




HAMPER2U SDN.BHD. (989771-A)

No. 12, Jalan LP 1A/5, Taman Lestari Perdana,
Bandar Putra Permai, 43300 Seri Kembangan, Selangor.

Tel +603.8940 8667 |
Fax +603.8941 8667 Q @/

www.hampe:?u.com.mﬁ‘ “. ’ 'Q
info@hamper2u.my @& S e\c/ @ - S



